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Mistrzostwa Okręgu Śląskiego Open
Gliwice, 16. - 17.11.2018

Konkurencja 9 Mężczyzn, 200m dowolny Open
16.11.2018 - 10:55 Wyniki
Punkty: FINA 2018

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt. 50m 100m 150m 200m

14 lat

1. Kalkan Jakub 04 LKS Jedność 32 Przyszowice1:57.57 603 27.71 30.43 29.97 29.46
2. Dudkowiak Bartłomiej 04 UKS Aquatica Pawłowice 2:03.90 515 27.40 32.23 33.14 31.13
3. Pierchała Maksymilian 04 LKS Jedność 32 Przyszowice2:05.78 493 29.29 32.19 32.73 31.57
4. Śliwka Jakub 04 UKS Salmo Żory 2:06.28 487 30.13 32.89 31.96 31.30
5. Skalski Konrad 04 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry2:06.86 480 28.77 32.31 33.33 32.45
6. Lewicki Jakub 04 KP "SIKRET" Gliwice 2:10.52 441 29.69 34.11 33.74 32.98
7. Haspert Bartłomiej 04 UKS Aquatica Pawłowice 2:11.93 427 29.33 32.95 34.24 35.41
8. Szczepanik Oskar 04 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Ślaski2:12.10 425 31.02 34.16 35.00 31.92
9. Goik Bartłomiej 04 MKS Pałac Katowice 2:16.94 382 30.76 34.17 35.99 36.02

10. Wers Dawid 04 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza2:18.04 373 31.13 34.40 35.91 36.60
11. Łakota Wojciech 04 MOSM Tychy 2:18.84 366 31.83 35.26 36.69 35.06
12. Białecki Wojciech 04 NKP Bielsko-Biała 2:19.58 360
13. Kwiatkowski Mikołaj 04 MUKS Gilus Gilowice 2:19.60 360 33.06 36.99 36.15 33.40
14. Nowotarski Mateusz 04 KP "SIKRET" Gliwice 2:21.40 347 31.96 35.75 37.12 36.57
15. Stępiński Daniel 04 UKS Salmo Żory 2:21.45 346 32.22 36.39 36.04 36.80
16. Oleksy Jakub 04 UKS Salmo Żory 2:24.06 328 32.54 36.07 37.83 37.62
17. Dyssy Dominik 04 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza2:24.39 325 32.43 36.12 38.50 37.34
18. Rybak Błażej 04 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Ślaski2:29.83 291 37.58
19. Lisieński Mateusz 04 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Ślaski2:57.25 176 35.35

15 lat

1. Chowaniec Mateusz 03 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Ślaski1:57.67 602 27.27 30.02 30.30 30.08
2. Lamla Filip 03 LKS Jedność 32 Przyszowice1:59.31 577 27.95 30.49 30.74 30.13
3. Tomaszowski Michał 03 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry1:59.50 574 27.75 30.19 30.94 30.62
4. Czech Arkadiusz 03 KS Górnik Sosnowiec 2:02.63 532 28.50 31.19 31.66 31.28
5. Rychel Maksymilian SR 03 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz2:04.29 511 27.67 31.78 33.39 31.45
6. Dominiczak Kamil 03 KS Piątka Chorzów 2:06.56 484 28.93 32.37 33.74 31.52
7. Nowakowski Maciej 03 MKS Pałac Katowice 2:07.51 473 28.09 32.85 34.25 32.32
8. Myszor Przemysław 03 MOSM Tychy 2:12.88 418 30.19 33.90 34.52 34.27
9. Hudzikowski Mateusz 03 LKS Jedność 32 Przyszowice2:13.30 414 30.28 33.60 34.92 34.50

10. Zdebel Marsel 03 KP "SIKRET" Gliwice 2:13.61 411 30.55 33.80 35.47 33.79
11. Cebula Kamil 03 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Ślaski2:14.69 401 31.35 34.88 35.31 33.15
12. Burchard Piotr 03 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza2:17.46 377 31.61 35.81 35.59 34.45
13. Garczarczyk Piotr 03 KS Piątka Chorzów 2:29.13 295 34.90 38.11 39.44 36.68
14. Stokfisz Mikołaj 03 UKS Wodnik 29 Katowice 2:36.12 257 34.75 40.48 42.13 38.76

16 - 18 lat

1. Butkiewicz Władysław 00 AZS AWF Katowice 1:52.26 693 25.97 28.31 28.53 29.45
2. Szarpak Marcin SO 01 AZS AWF Katowice 1:55.78 632 27.31 29.96
3. Skierski Radosław 00 MKP Wodnik 29 Tychy 1:59.09 580 27.80 30.09 30.18 31.02
4. Lesik Jarosław SR 02 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz1:59.22 579 26.76 30.12 30.80 31.54
5. Karpiel Dominik 01 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza1:59.26 578 27.61 30.39 30.64 30.62
6. Wituszyński Jakub SR 02 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz2:01.80 543 28.52 31.70 32.29 29.29
7. Zwadło Piotr SR 02 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz2:02.37 535 28.28 31.03 32.02 31.04
8. Respondek Remigiusz 01 UKS Na Fali Bytom 2:03.20 524 28.41 31.53 31.87 31.39
9. Cajza Szymon 00 KP "SIKRET" Gliwice 2:04.10 513 27.52 33.38

10. Kwaśny Jakub SO 01 AZS AWF Katowice 2:04.86 504 29.02 31.97 32.21 31.66
11. Rogacz Grzegorz 00 AZS AWF Katowice 2:04.88 503 28.12 30.88 32.78 33.10
12. Gonska Szymon 00 AZS AWF Katowice 2:07.52 473 29.49 32.31 33.04 32.68
13. Gibalski Kajetan 00 AZS AWF Katowice 2:10.86 437 29.17 32.54 34.50 34.65
14. Mrzygłód Michał SR 02 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz2:13.54 412 28.75 32.87 34.60 37.32
15. Mielke Dawid 02 Delfin Cieszyn 2:13.71 410 30.71 34.16 34.80 34.04
16. Giel Jakub 02 UKS Wodnik 29 Katowice 2:21.34 347
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Mistrzostwa Okręgu Śląskiego Open
Gliwice, 16. - 17.11.2018

Konkurencja 9, Mężczyzn, 200m dowolny

Open

1. Jaworski Szymon 01 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 1:51.16 714 27.05 28.63 28.20 27.28
2. Butkiewicz Władysław 00 AZS AWF Katowice 1:52.26 693 25.97 28.31 28.53 29.45
3. Goleniec Kamil 99 AZS AWF Katowice 1:55.12 643 26.76 29.03 29.79 29.54
4. Pióro Artur 91 MKS Pałac Katowice 1:55.37 638 27.25 29.23 29.49 29.40
5. Puk Dariusz 95 AZS AWF Katowice 1:55.38 638 27.15 29.30 29.69 29.24
6. Szarpak Marcin SO 01 AZS AWF Katowice 1:55.78 632 27.31 29.96
7. Zdziebło Piotr 02 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 1:57.18 609
8. Kalkan Jakub 04 LKS Jedność 32 Przyszowice1:57.57 603 27.71 30.43 29.97 29.46
9. Chowaniec Mateusz 03 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Ślaski1:57.67 602 27.27 30.02 30.30 30.08

10. Skierski Radosław 00 MKP Wodnik 29 Tychy 1:59.09 580 27.80 30.09 30.18 31.02
11. Lesik Jarosław SR 02 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz1:59.22 579 26.76 30.12 30.80 31.54
12. Karpiel Dominik 01 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza1:59.26 578 27.61 30.39 30.64 30.62
13. Lamla Filip 03 LKS Jedność 32 Przyszowice1:59.31 577 27.95 30.49 30.74 30.13
14. Matyjasek Maciej 02 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 1:59.36 577 28.69 30.13 30.48 30.06
15. Tomaszowski Michał 03 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry1:59.50 574 27.75 30.19 30.94 30.62
16. Sordyl Mateusz 99 AZS AWF Katowice 2:00.42 561 27.72 31.27 31.02 30.41
17. Wituszyński Jakub SR 02 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz2:01.80 543 28.52 31.70 32.29 29.29
18. Zwadło Piotr SR 02 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz2:02.37 535 28.28 31.03 32.02 31.04
19. Czech Arkadiusz 03 KS Górnik Sosnowiec 2:02.63 532 28.50 31.19 31.66 31.28
20. Respondek Remigiusz 01 UKS Na Fali Bytom 2:03.20 524 28.41 31.53 31.87 31.39
21. Dudkowiak Bartłomiej 04 UKS Aquatica Pawłowice 2:03.90 515 27.40 32.23 33.14 31.13
22. Cajza Szymon 00 KP "SIKRET" Gliwice 2:04.10 513 27.52 33.38
23. Rychel Maksymilian SR 03 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz2:04.29 511 27.67 31.78 33.39 31.45
24. Kwaśny Jakub SO 01 AZS AWF Katowice 2:04.86 504 29.02 31.97 32.21 31.66
25. Rogacz Grzegorz 00 AZS AWF Katowice 2:04.88 503 28.12 30.88 32.78 33.10
26. Pierchała Maksymilian 04 LKS Jedność 32 Przyszowice2:05.78 493 29.29 32.19 32.73 31.57
27. Śliwka Jakub 04 UKS Salmo Żory 2:06.28 487 30.13 32.89 31.96 31.30
28. Szwiec Jakub 03 UKS 5 plus 1 Opole 2:06.51 484 29.25 31.88 33.15 32.23
29. Dominiczak Kamil 03 KS Piątka Chorzów 2:06.56 484 28.93 32.37 33.74 31.52
30. Skalski Konrad 04 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry2:06.86 480 28.77 32.31 33.33 32.45
31. Nowakowski Maciej 03 MKS Pałac Katowice 2:07.51 473 28.09 32.85 34.25 32.32
32. Gonska Szymon 00 AZS AWF Katowice 2:07.52 473 29.49 32.31 33.04 32.68
33. Kujelis Donatas 03 Ignalinos kulturos ir sporto c2:09.82 448 30.80 33.61 33.38 32.03
34. Lewicki Jakub 04 KP "SIKRET" Gliwice 2:10.52 441 29.69 34.11 33.74 32.98
35. Gibalski Kajetan 00 AZS AWF Katowice 2:10.86 437 29.17 32.54 34.50 34.65
36. Haspert Bartłomiej 04 UKS Aquatica Pawłowice 2:11.93 427 29.33 32.95 34.24 35.41
37. Szczepanik Oskar 04 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Ślaski2:12.10 425 31.02 34.16 35.00 31.92
38. Myszor Przemysław 03 MOSM Tychy 2:12.88 418 30.19 33.90 34.52 34.27
39. Hudzikowski Mateusz 03 LKS Jedność 32 Przyszowice2:13.30 414 30.28 33.60 34.92 34.50
40. Mrzygłód Michał SR 02 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz2:13.54 412 28.75 32.87 34.60 37.32
41. Zdebel Marsel 03 KP "SIKRET" Gliwice 2:13.61 411 30.55 33.80 35.47 33.79
42. Mielke Dawid 02 Delfin Cieszyn 2:13.71 410 30.71 34.16 34.80 34.04
43. Cebula Kamil 03 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Ślaski2:14.69 401 31.35 34.88 35.31 33.15
44. Goik Bartłomiej 04 MKS Pałac Katowice 2:16.94 382 30.76 34.17 35.99 36.02
45. Burchard Piotr 03 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza2:17.46 377 31.61 35.81 35.59 34.45
46. Wers Dawid 04 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza2:18.04 373 31.13 34.40 35.91 36.60
47. Łakota Wojciech 04 MOSM Tychy 2:18.84 366 31.83 35.26 36.69 35.06
48. Białecki Wojciech 04 NKP Bielsko-Biała 2:19.58 360
49. Kwiatkowski Mikołaj 04 MUKS Gilus Gilowice 2:19.60 360 33.06 36.99 36.15 33.40
50. Giel Jakub 02 UKS Wodnik 29 Katowice 2:21.34 347
51. Nowotarski Mateusz 04 KP "SIKRET" Gliwice 2:21.40 347 31.96 35.75 37.12 36.57
52. Stępiński Daniel 04 UKS Salmo Żory 2:21.45 346 32.22 36.39 36.04 36.80
53. Oleksy Jakub 04 UKS Salmo Żory 2:24.06 328 32.54 36.07 37.83 37.62
54. Dyssy Dominik 04 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza2:24.39 325 32.43 36.12 38.50 37.34
55. Garczarczyk Piotr 03 KS Piątka Chorzów 2:29.13 295 34.90 38.11 39.44 36.68
56. Rybak Błażej 04 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Ślaski2:29.83 291 37.58
57. Stokfisz Mikołaj 03 UKS Wodnik 29 Katowice 2:36.12 257 34.75 40.48 42.13 38.76
58. Lisieński Mateusz 04 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Ślaski2:57.25 176 35.35


